
ScrubmasterScrubmaster

Working width scrubbing cm

Theoretical area performance m²/h

Working speed km/h

Brush system

Solution tank capacity l

Recovery tank capacity l

Nominal voltage V

Total output kW

Battery capacity, max. Ah

Length with squeegee cm

Width with/without squeegee cm

Height above the seat (operating handle) cm

Weight, filled, incl. Battery kg

B90 CL TB650/750/850B90 CL TB650/750/850

85

4200

5

disc

85

85

24

2.6

240

166

88 / 110

115

415-480


