Scrubmaster		B90 CL TB650/750/850
Working width scrubbing	cm	85
Theoretical area performance	m²/h	4200
Working speed	km/h	5
Brush system		disc
Solution tank capacity	I	85
Recovery tank capacity	I	85
Nominal voltage	V	24
Total output	kW	2.6
Battery capacity, max.	Ah	240
Length with squeegee	cm	166
Width with/without squeegee	cm	88 / 110
Height above the seat (operating handle)	cm	115
Weight, filled, incl. Battery	kg	415-480